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July 2023

Date Day Activities
01.07.2023 Saturday Class day
02.07. 2023 Sunday
03.07. 2023 Monday Class day
04.07. 2023 Tuesday Class day
05.07. 2023 Wednesday Class day
06.07. 2023 Thursday Class day
07.07. 2023 Friday Class day
08.07. 2023 Saturday Class day
09.07. 2023 Sunday
10.07. 2023 Monday Class day
11.07. 2023 Tuesday Class day
12.07. 2023 Wednesday Class day
13.07. 2023 Thursday Class day
14.07.2023 Friday Class day
15.07.2023 Saturday Class day
16.07.2023 Sunday
17.07.2023 Monday Class day
18.07.2023 Tuesday Class day
19.07.2023 Wednesday Class day
20.07.2023 Thursday Class day

21.07.2023 Friday Class day
22.07.2023 Saturday Class day

23.07.2023 Sunday
24.07.2023 Monday Class day
25.07.2023 Tuesday Class day
26.07.2023 Wednesday Class day
27.07.2023 Thursday Class day
28.07.2023 Friday Class day
29.07.2023 Saturday Class day
30.07.2023 Sunday
31.07.2023 Monday Class day



August 2023

Date Day Activities
01.08.2023 Tuesday Class day
02.08.2023 Wednesday Class day
03.08.2023 Thursday Class day
04.08.2023 Friday Class day
05.08.2023 Saturday Class day
06.08.2023 Sunday
07.08.2023 Monday Class day
08.08.2023 Tuesday Cultural Programme commemorating

22nd Sravana
09.08.2023 Wednesday Induction Meeting for Sem I (NEP)

students
10.08.2023 Thursday Commencement of BA & BSc Sem I classes
11.08.2023 Friday Class day

12.08.2023 Saturday Class day
13.08.2023 Sunday Class day
14.08.2023 Monday Blood Donation Camp to be organised by

NSS
15.08.2023 Tuesday Observance of Independence Day
16.08.2023 Wednesday Class day
17.08.2023 Thursday Class day
18.08.2023 Friday One Day Workshop on NEP
19.08.2023 Saturday Class day
20.08.2023 Sunday
21.08.2023 Monday Class day

22.08.2023 Tuesday Class day
23.08.2023 Wednesday Class day
24.08.2023 Thursday Class day
25.08.2023 Friday Class day
26.08.2023 Saturday Class day
27.08.2023 Sunday
28.08.2023 Monday Class day
29.08.2023 Tuesday Class day
30.08.2023 Wednesday Class day
31.08.2023 Thursday Class day



September 2023

Date Day Activities
01.09.2023 Friday Class day
02.09.2023 Saturday Class day
03.09.2023 Sunday
04.09.2023 Monday Class day
05.09.2023 Tuesday Celebration of Teachers' Day
06.09.2023 Wednesday Class day
07.09.2023 Thursday Class day
08.09.2023 Friday Class day
09.09.2023 Saturday Class day
10.09.2023 Sunday
11.09.2023 Monday Class day
12.09.2023 Tuesday Class day
13.09.2023 Wednesday Class day
14.09.2023 Thursday Class day
15.09.2023 Friday Class day
16.09.2023 Saturday Class day
17.09.2023 Sunday
18.09.2023 Monday Class day
19.09.2023 Tuesday Class day
20.09.2023 Wednesday Class day
21.09.2023 Thursday Class day
22.09.2023 Friday Commencement of Sem III & Sem V classes
23.09.2023 Saturday Class day
24.09.2023 Sunday
25.09.2023 Monday Karam Puja
26.09.2023 Tuesday Celebration of Pandit Iswar Chandra

Vidyasagar's Birthday

27.09.2023 Wednesday Class day
28.09.2023 Thursday Class day
29.09.2023 Friday Class day
30.09.2023 Saturday Class day



October 2023

Date Day Activities
01.10.2023 Sunday
02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
03.10.2023 Tuesday Sports
04.10.2023 Wednesday Sports
05.10.2023 Thursday Class day
06.10.2023 Friday Class day
07.10.2023 Saturday Class day
08.10.2023 Sunday
09.10.2023 Monday Class day
10.10.2023 Tuesday Class day
11.10.2023 Wednesday Class day
12.10.2023 Thursday Class day
13.10.2023 Friday Class day
14.10.2023 Saturday Class day
15.10.2023 Sunday
16.10.2023 Monday Pre Puja Cultural Programme
17.10.2023 Tuesday
18.10.2023 Wednesday Puja Vacation
19.10.2023 Thursday
20.10.2023 Friday
21.10.2023 Saturday

22.10.2023 Sunday
23.10.2023 Monday
24.10.2023 Tuesday
25.10.2023 Wednesday
26.10.2023 Thursday
27.10.2023 Friday
28.10.2023 Saturday
29.10.2023 Sunday
30.10.2023 Monday
31.10.2023 Tuesday



November 2023
Date Day Activities

01.11.2023 Wednesday
02.11.2023 Thursday
03.11.2023 Friday
04.11.2023 Saturday
05.11.2023 Sunday
06.11.2023 Monday
07.11.2023 Tuesday
08.11.2023 Wednesday
09.11.2023 Thursday
10.11.2023 Friday
11.11.2023 Saturday
12.11.2023 Sunday

13.11.2023 Monday
14.11.2023 Tuesday
15.11.2023 Wednesday
16.11.2023 Thursday

17.11.2023 Friday College will reopen after Puja Vacation
18.11.2023 Saturday Class day
19.11.2023 Sunday
20.11.2023 Monday Chat Puja
21.11.2023 Tuesday Jagadhatri Puja
22.11.2023 Wednesday Class day
23.11.2023 Thursday Class day
24.11.2023 Friday Class day
25.11.2023 Saturday Class day
26.11.2023 Sunday
27.11.2023 Monday Class day
28.11.2023 Tuesday Class day
29.11.2023 Wednesday Class day
30.11.2023 Thursday Class day



December 2023

Date Day Activities
01.12.2023 Friday Class day
02.12.2023 Saturday Class day
03.12.2023 Sunday
04.12.2023 Monday Class day
05.12.2023 Tuesday Class day
06.12.2023 Wednesday Class day
07.12.2023 Thursday Class day
08.12.2023 Friday Class day
09.12.2023 Saturday Class day
10.12.2023 Sunday
11.12.2023 Monday Class day
12.12.2023 Tuesday Class day
13.12.2023 Wednesday Class day
14.12.2023 Thursday Class day
15.12.2023 Friday Internal Assessment for Sem I(NEP), Sem

III and Sem V16.12.2023 Saturday
17.12.2023 Sunday
18.12.2023 Monday

Internal Assessment for Sem I (NEP),
Sem III and Sem V

19.12.2023 Tuesday
20.12.2023 Wednesday
21.12.2023 Thursday
22.12.2023 Friday
23.12.2023 Saturday Class day
24.12.2023 Sunday
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day
26.12.2023 Tuesday Winter Recess
27.12.2023 Wednesday Winter Recess
28.12.2023 Thursday Winter Recess
29.12.2023 Friday Winter Recess
30.12.2023 Saturday Winter Recess
31.12.2023 Sunday Winter Recess



January 2024

Date Day Activities
01.1.2024 Monday English New Year
02.1.2024 Tuesday Celebration of Students' week
03.1.2024 Wednesday
04.1.2024 Thursday
05.1.2024 Friday
06.1.2024 Saturday
07.1.2024 Sunday
08.1.2024 Monday Class day
09.1.2024 Tuesday Class day
10.1.2024 Wednesday Class day
11.1.2024 Thursday Class day
12.1.2024 Friday Birth Anniversary Of Swami Vivekananda
13.1.2024 Saturday Class day
14.1.2024 Sunday
15.1.2024 Monday Class day
16.1.2024 Tuesday Class day
17.1.2024 Wednesday Class day
18.1.2024 Thursday Class day
19.1.2024 Friday Class day
20.1.2024 Saturday Class day
21.1.2124 Sunday

22.1.2024 Monday
23.1.2024 Tuesday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose

24.1.2024 Wednesday Class day
25.1.2024 Thursday Maghotsab
26.1.2024 Friday Observance of Republic Day
27.1.2024 Saturday Class day

28.1.2024 Sunday
29.1.2024 Monday Class day
30.1.2024 Tuesday Class day

31.1.2024 Wednesday Class day



February 2024

Date Day Activities
01.2.2024 Thursday Commencement of Sem II & IV Classes

Dissolution of Sem I Classes

02.2.2024 Friday Class day
03.2.2024 Saturday Class day
04.2.2024 Sunday
05.2.2024 Monday Class day
06.2.2024 Tuesday Class day
07.2.2024 Wednesday Class day
08.2.2024 Thursday Class day
09.2.2024 Friday Class day
10.2.2024 Saturday Class day
11.2.2024 Sunday
12.2.2024 Monday Class day
13.2.2024 Tuesday Saraswati Puja & Thakur Panchanan

Barma Birthday14.2.2024 Wednesday
15.2.2024 Thursday Class day
16.2.2024 Friday Class day
17.2.2024 Saturday Class day
18.2.2024 Sunday
19.2.2024 Monday Class day
20.2.2024 Tuesday Class day
21.2.2024 Wednesday Class day

22.2.2024 Thursday Class day
23.2.2024 Friday Class day
24.2.2024 Saturday Class day
25.2.2024 Sunday University Foundation Day
26.2.2024 Monday Sab-e-Barat
27.2.2024 Tuesday Class day
28.2.2024 Wednesday Class day
29.2.2024 Thursday Class day



March 2024

Date Day Activities
01.3.2024 Friday Class day
02.3.2024 Saturday Class day
03.3.2024 Sunday
04.3.2024 Monday Class day
05.03.2024 Tuesday Class day
06.03.2024 Wednesday Class day
07.3.2024 Thursday Class day

08.3.2024 Friday Shivaratri
09.3.2024 Saturday Class day
10.3.2024 Sunday
11.3.2024 Monday Class day
12.3.2024 Tuesday Class day
13.3.2024 Wednesday Class day
14.3.2024 Thursday Class day
15.3.2024 Friday Class day
16.3.2024 Saturday Class day
17.3.2024 Sunday
18.3.2024 Monday Class day
19.3.2024 Tuesday Class day
20.3.2024 Wednesday Class day
21.3.2024 Thursday Class day

22.3.2024 Friday Class day
23.3.2024 Saturday Class day
24.3.2024 Sunday
25.3.2024 Monday Dol Yatra
26.3.2024 Tuesday Holi
27.3.2024 Wednesday Class day
28.3.2024 Thursday Class day
29.3.2024 Friday Good Friday
30.3.2024 Saturday Easter Saturday
31.3.2024 Sunday



April 2024

Date Day Activities
01.4.2024 Monday Class day
02.4.2024 Tuesday Class day
03.4.2024 Wednesday Class day
04.4.2024 Thursday Class day
05.4.2024 Friday Class day
06.4.2024 Saturday Harichand Thakur Bithday
07.4.2024 Sunday
08.4.2024 Monday Class day
09.4.2024 Tuesday Class day
10.4.2024 Wednesday Eid-Ul-Fiter
11.4.2024 Thursday
12.4.2024 Friday Class day
13.4.2024 Saturday Chaitra Sankranti
14.4.2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti, Bengali New Year
15.4.2024 Monday Class day
16.4.2024 Tuesday Class day
17.4.2024 Wednesday Class day
18.4.2024 Thursday Class day
19.4.2024 Friday Class day

20.4.2024 Saturday Class day
21.4.2024 Sunday Mahabir Jayanti
22.4.2024 Monday Class day
23.4.2024 Tuesday Class day
24.4.2024 Wednesday Class day
25.4.2024 Thursday Class day
26.4.2024 Friday Class day
27.4.2024 Saturday Class day
28.4.2024 Sunday
29.4.2024 Monday Class day
30.4.2024 Tuesday Class day



May 2024

Date Day Activities
01.5.2024 Wednesday International Labour Day
02.5.2024 Thursday Class day
03.5.2024 Friday Class day
04.5.2024 Saturday Class day
05.5.2024 Sunday
06.5.2024 Monday Class day
07.5.2024 Tuesday Class day
08.5.2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti
09.5.2024 Thursday Class day
10.5.2024 Friday Class day
11.5.2024 Saturday Class day
12.5.2024 Sunday
13.5.2024 Monday Class day
14.5.2024 Tuesday Class day
15.5.2024 Wednesday Class day
16.5.2024 Thursday Summer recess begins
17.5.2024 Friday Internal Assessment of Sem VI
18.5.2024 Saturday
19.5.2024 Sunday
20.5.2024 Monday Internal Assessment of Sem VI
21.5.2024 Tuesday
22.5.2024 Wednesday
23.5.2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima

24.5.2024 Friday Internal Assessment of Sem IV & Sem II
25.5.2024 Saturday
26.5.2024 Sunday
27.5.2024 Monday Internal Assessment of Sem IV & Sem II
28.5.2024 Tuesday Dissolution of Sem VI Classes
29.5.2024 Wednesday Internal Assessment of Sem IV & Sem II
30.5.2024 Thursday

31.05.2024 Friday



June 2024

Date Day Activities
01.6.2024 Saturday
02.6.2024 Sunday
03.6.2024 Monday
04.6.2024 Tuesday
05.6.2024 Wednesday
06.6.2024 Thursday
07.6.2024 Friday
08.6.2024 Saturday Dissolution of Sem IV & Sem II Classes
09.6.2024 Sunday
10.6.2024 Monday
11.6.2024 Tuesday
12.6.2024 Wednesday
13.6.2024 Thursday
14.6.2024 Friday
15.6.2024 Saturday
16.6.2024 Sunday
17.6.2024 Monday Eid-Ud-Zoha
18.6.2024 Tuesday
19.6.2024 Wednesday
20.6.2024 Thursday
21.6.2024 Friday
22.6.2024 Saturday
23.6.2024 Sunday
24.6.2024 Monday
25.6.2024 Tuesday
26.6.2024 Wednesday
27.6.2024 Thursday
28.6.2024 Friday
29.6.2024 Saturday
30.6.2024 Sunday Summer Recess ends

Special Classes will continue 16th May onwards as per requirement of Students and
Departments.


